6” Square LED Downlight – High CRI
GS6-NS6
FEATURES
• The Gallium GS6-NS6 features sixteen Nichia Power LEDs with a
color rendering index of 92 and a 40,000 hour service life,
equating to 20 years when operated during normal business
hours.
• 1.5” (38mm) LED spacing and heavy duty heat sink maintain

occupancy sensors since LED life is unaffected by frequent
on/off cycling.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing
Prefix Shape Size Part  Driver Current  LEDs  LED Type  Mounting
G S 6 H - MV __ 350 - 16 - NS6x083- _ _ -930H - __ MB
G=
Gallium
S=
Square
6=6” H=
Housing
 MV=Multi-Volt,
100-277V, 50-60Hz
MVD=Multi-Volt Dimming,
100-277V, 50-60Hz
350=
350mA
 16=16
LEDs
 NS6x083-35-930H=3500K, 930
lumens, 92 CRI
NS6x083-40-930H=4000K, 930
lumens, 92 CRI
 CMB=
Commercial
Mounting Bars
RMB=
Residential
Mounting Bars
Trim
Prefix Shape Size Part  Style Flange
G S 6 T - ____________________ 1
G=
Gallium
S=Square 6=6" T=Trim  16SS=16 cell semi-specular reflector
16W=16 cell white
PL=Prismatic lens
DL=Diffuse lens
16SSPL=16 cell reflector with prismatic lens
16SSDL=16 cell reflector with diffuse lens
16WPL=16 cell white reflector with prismatic lens
16WDL=16 cell white reflector with diffuse lens
1=Overlap
flange
Accessories
Replacement LED boards: GS6B-16-[LED Type]
Emergency battery pack – consult factory
6 3/8” x 6 3/8”
(162mm x 162mm)
7 1/16” x 7 1/16”
(179mm x 179mm)
5”
(127mm)
PL and DL 16SSPL, 16SSDL,
16WPL and 16WDL
6” Square LED Downlight – High CRI
116 Bethea Road, #402, Fayetteville GA 30214 USA (+1) 831- 425-5486 www.galliumlighting.com